
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Arkansas 288  278       566  +6 
8  2   Missouri 292  279       571  +11 

T4  3   Florida 289  284       573  +13 
T4  4   Jacksonville  289  287       576  +16 
T1  5   Florida State  288  290       578  +18 
6  T6   North Florida 290  292       582  +22 

10  T6   Georgia Southern 294  288       582  +22 
12  T8   UCF 296  287       583  +23 
13  T8   South Florida 299  284       583  +23 
T1  T8   Liberty  288  295       583  +23 
7  T11   North Texas 291  294       585  +25 

11  T11   Wake Forest 295  290       585  +25 
14  T13   College of Charleston 300  293       593  +33 
9  T13   UAB 293  300       593  +33 

15  15   Troy  303  306       609  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Charles Kim  Arkansas  68  66       134  -6   
T5 2   Rory Franssen  Missouri  69  68       137  -3   
T8 T3   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  70  70       140  E   
T5 T3   Jorge Garcia  Florida  69  71       140  E   
1 T3   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  65  75       140  E   

T2 T3   Taylor Eyster  UAB  68  72       140  E   
T2 7   Sam Horsfield  Florida  68  73       141  +1   
T12 T8   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  71  71       142  +2   
T8 T8   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  70  72       142  +2   
T5 T8   AJ Crouch *  Florida  69  73       142  +2   
T19 T11   Ryan Jahn  Jacksonville  72  71       143  +3   
T34 T11   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  74  69       143  +3   
T19 T11   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  72  71       143  +3   
T12 T11   David Wicks  Jacksonville  71  72       143  +3   
T19 T15   Donnie Trosper  UCF  72  72       144  +4   
T34 T15   Trevor Ullestad  Missouri  74  70       144  +4   
T12 T15   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  71  73       144  +4   
T27 T15   Euan Walker  Missouri  73  71       144  +4   
T19 T19   William Rainey  College of Charleston  72  73       145  +5   
T27 T19   Ryan Celano *  Florida  73  72       145  +5   
T12 T19   Claudio Correa  South Florida  71  74       145  +5   
T47 T19   Harry Ellis  Florida State  76  69       145  +5   
T47 T19   Alejandro Tosti  Florida  76  69       145  +5   
T19 T19   Andy Zhang *  Florida  72  73       145  +5   
T34 T19   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  74  71       145  +5   
T47 T19   Priyanshu Singh  South Florida  76  69       145  +5   
T19 T19   Cristian DiMarco *  South Florida  72  73       145  +5   
T12 T19   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  71  74       145  +5   
T19 T19   Ian Snyman  North Texas  72  73       145  +5   
T8 T19   Travis Trace  North Florida  70  75       145  +5   
T27 T19   Gabe Lench  Liberty  73  72       145  +5   
T27 T32   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  73  73       146  +6   
T27 T32   Dylan Naidoo  Arkansas  73  73       146  +6   
T47 T32   Linus Lilliedahl  Missouri  76  70       146  +6   
T19 T32   Cory Churchman  North Texas  72  74       146  +6   
T34 T32   Josh Lee  Florida State  74  72       146  +6   
T47 T37   Manuel Elvira  UCF  76  71       147  +7   
T47 T37   Juuso Kahlos  UCF  76  71       147  +7   
T47 T37   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  76  71       147  +7   
T76 T37   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  79  68       147  +7   
T34 T37   Kyler Tate  UCF  74  73       147  +7   
T47 T37   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  76  71       147  +7   
T47 T37   Osten Waite  North Florida  76  71       147  +7   
T27 T37   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  73  74       147  +7   

T12 T45   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  71  77       148  +8 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

SunTrust Gator Invitational
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 2017 

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T45   Devin Jackson  North Texas  74  74       148  +8   
T12 T45   R.J. Keur  UAB  71  77       148  +8   
T47 T45   Gordon Neale  Florida  76  72       148  +8   
T34 T45   Payton Taylor  Liberty  74  74       148  +8   
T8 T45   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  70  78       148  +8   
T34 T45   Luke Moser  Troy  74  74       148  +8   
T47 T45   Ryan Orr  Florida  76  72       148  +8   
T34 T53   Ryan Stovash  UCF  74  75       149  +9   
T47 T53   Tim Harry  UAB  76  73       149  +9   
T27 T53   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  73  76       149  +9   
T79 T53   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  80  69       149  +9   
T66 T53   Elliott Fullalove  Jacksonville  77  72       149  +9   
T34 T53   Jordan Sanders  North Texas  74  75       149  +9   
T47 T59   Luis Garza  Arkansas  76  74       150  +10   
T79 T59   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  80  70       150  +10   
T68 T59   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  78  72       150  +10   
T34 T62   Dillon Woods  North Florida  74  77       151  +11   
T47 T62   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  76  75       151  +11   
T47 T62   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  76  75       151  +11   
T47 T65   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  76  76       152  +12   
T45 T65   Parker Derby  College of Charleston  75  77       152  +12   
T68 T65   Anthony Alex  Florida State  78  74       152  +12   
T68 T65   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  78  74       152  +12   
T47 T65   Cam Norman  Troy  76  76       152  +12   
T47 T65   Hayden Buckley  Missouri  76  76       152  +12   
T45 T71   Jared Bettcher  Troy  75  78       153  +13   
81 T71   Woody Woodward *  Wake Forest  81  72       153  +13   

T66 T71   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  77  76       153  +13   
T76 T74   Jonas Vaisanen  Georgia Southern  79  76       155  +15   
T68 T74   Jamie Li *  Florida State  78  77       155  +15   
T47 T76   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  76  80       156  +16   
T68 T76   Calum Masters  Troy  78  78       156  +16   
T68 T76   Clay Vannoy  Troy  78  78       156  +16   
T68 T76   John Hayden  UAB  78  78       156  +16   
T76 80   Henry James  UAB  79  78       157  +17   
T68 81   Kyle Sterbinsky  Wake Forest  78  81       159  +19   
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SunTrust Gator Invitational
Mark Bostick Golf Course

Gainesville, FL 
Championship Tees 2017 

Dates: Feb 18 - Feb 19 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Arkansas +6 288 278 566

1 Charles Kim -6 68 66 134
T8 Mason Overstreet +2 71 71 142

T32 Dylan Naidoo +6 73 73 146
T37 Wiliam Buhl +7 79 68 147
T59 Luis Garza +10 76 74 150

2 Missouri +11 292 279 571

2 Rory Franssen -3 69 68 137
T15 Euan Walker +4 73 71 144
T15 Trevor Ullestad +4 74 70 144
T32 Linus Lilliedahl +6 76 70 146
T65 Hayden Buckley +12 76 76 152

3 Florida +13 289 284 573

T3 Jorge Garcia E 69 71 140
7 Sam Horsfield +1 68 73 141

T19 Alejandro Tosti +5 76 69 145
T45 Gordon Neale +8 76 72 148
T45 Ryan Orr +8 76 72 148

4 Jacksonville +16 289 287 576

T8 Raul Pereda +2 70 72 142
T11 David Wicks +3 71 72 143
T11 Ryan Jahn +3 72 71 143
T53 Elliott Fullalove +9 77 72 149
T76 Sam Uhland +16 76 80 156

5 Florida State +18 288 290 578

T3 Cristobal Del Solar E 65 75 140
T19 Harry Ellis +5 76 69 145
T32 Josh Lee +6 74 72 146
T53 Jonathan Keppler +9 73 76 149
T65 Anthony Alex +12 78 74 152

T6 North Florida +22 290 292 582

T3 Phillip Knowles E 70 70 140
T19 Travis Trace +5 70 75 145
T37 Osten Waite +7 76 71 147
T62 Dillon Woods +11 74 77 151
T65 Andrew Alligood +12 76 76 152

T6 Georgia Southern +22 294 288 582

T11 Jake Storey +3 74 69 143
T19 Steven Fisk +5 71 74 145
T37 Archer Price +7 76 71 147
T37 Brett Barron +7 73 74 147
T74 Jonas Vaisanen +15 79 76 155

T8 UCF +23 296 287 583

T15 Donnie Trosper +4 72 72 144
T37 Manuel Elvira +7 76 71 147
T37 Juuso Kahlos +7 76 71 147
T37 Kyler Tate +7 74 73 147
T53 Ryan Stovash +9 74 75 149

T8 South Florida +23 299 284 583

T19 Jimmy Jones +5 74 71 145
T19 Claudio Correa +5 71 74 145
T19 Priyanshu Singh +5 76 69 145
T59 Kyle Flexsenhar +10 80 70 150
T65 Rigel Fernandes +12 78 74 152

T8 Liberty +23 288 295 583

T19 Gabe Lench +5 73 72 145
T45 Kieran Vincent +8 71 77 148
T45 Payton Taylor +8 74 74 148
T45 Hutson Chandler +8 70 78 148
T59 Isaiah Logue +10 78 72 150

T11 North Texas +25 291 294 585

T19 Ian Snyman +5 72 73 145
T32 Thomas Rosenmueller +6 73 73 146
T32 Cory Churchman +6 72 74 146
T45 Devin Jackson +8 74 74 148
T53 Jordan Sanders +9 74 75 149

T11 Wake Forest +25 295 290 585

T11 Will Zalatoris +3 72 71 143
T15 Paul McBride +4 71 73 144
T37 Cameron Young +7 76 71 147
T62 Eric Bae +11 76 75 151

81 Kyle Sterbinsky +19 78 81 159

T13 College of Charleston +33 300 293 593

T19 William Rainey +5 72 73 145
T53 Hunter Dunagan +9 80 69 149
T62 Logan Sowell +11 76 75 151
T65 Parker Derby +12 75 77 152
T71 Michael Sass +13 77 76 153

T13 UAB +33 293 300 593

T3 Taylor Eyster E 68 72 140
T45 R.J. Keur +8 71 77 148
T53 Tim Harry +9 76 73 149
T76 John Hayden +16 78 78 156

80 Henry James +17 79 78 157

15 Troy +49 303 306 609

T45 Luke Moser +8 74 74 148
T65 Cam Norman +12 76 76 152
T71 Jared Bettcher +13 75 78 153
T76 Calum Masters +16 78 78 156
T76 Clay Vannoy +16 78 78 156
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 AJ Crouch (Florida) 69 73 142

T19 Andy Zhang (Florida) 72 73 145

T19 Cristian DiMarco (South Florida) 72 73 145

T19 Ryan Celano (Florida) 73 72 145

T71 Woody Woodward (Wake Forest) 81 72 153

T74 Jamie Li (Florida State ) 78 77 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 288 278 566

1 Charles Kim (5) 68 66 134

T8 Mason Overstreet (1) 71 71 142

T32 Dylan Naidoo (3) 73 73 146

T37 Wiliam Buhl (4) 79 68 147

T59 Luis Garza (2) 76 74 150

2 Missouri 292 279 571

2 Rory Franssen (5) 69 68 137

T15 Euan Walker (1) 73 71 144

T15 Trevor Ullestad (4) 74 70 144

T32 Linus Lilliedahl (2) 76 70 146

T65 Hayden Buckley (3) 76 76 152

3 Florida 289 284 573

T3 Jorge Garcia (4) 69 71 140

7 Sam Horsfield (3) 68 73 141

T19 Alejandro Tosti (1) 76 69 145

T45 Gordon Neale (2) 76 72 148

T45 Ryan Orr (5) 76 72 148

4 Jacksonville 289 287 576

T8 Raul Pereda (2) 70 72 142

T11 David Wicks (1) 71 72 143

T11 Ryan Jahn (3) 72 71 143

T53 Elliott Fullalove (4) 77 72 149

T76 Sam Uhland (5) 76 80 156

5 Florida State 288 290 578

T3 Cristobal Del Solar (1) 65 75 140

T19 Harry Ellis (3) 76 69 145

T32 Josh Lee (2) 74 72 146

T53 Jonathan Keppler (5) 73 76 149

T65 Anthony Alex (4) 78 74 152

T6 North Florida 290 292 582

T3 Phillip Knowles (2) 70 70 140

T19 Travis Trace (1) 70 75 145

T37 Osten Waite (5) 76 71 147

T62 Dillon Woods (3) 74 77 151

T65 Andrew Alligood (4) 76 76 152

T6 Georgia Southern 294 288 582

T11 Jake Storey (2) 74 69 143

T19 Steven Fisk (1) 71 74 145

T37 Archer Price (4) 76 71 147

T37 Brett Barron (5) 73 74 147

T74 Jonas Vaisanen (3) 79 76 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 UCF 296 287 583

T15 Donnie Trosper (2) 72 72 144

T37 Manuel Elvira (1) 76 71 147

T37 Juuso Kahlos (4) 76 71 147

T37 Kyler Tate (5) 74 73 147

T53 Ryan Stovash (3) 74 75 149

T8 South Florida 299 284 583

T19 Jimmy Jones (1) 74 71 145

T19 Claudio Correa (2) 71 74 145

T19 Priyanshu Singh (4) 76 69 145

T59 Kyle Flexsenhar (5) 80 70 150

T65 Rigel Fernandes (3) 78 74 152

T8 Liberty 288 295 583

T19 Gabe Lench (2) 73 72 145

T45 Kieran Vincent (3) 71 77 148

T45 Payton Taylor (4) 74 74 148

T45 Hutson Chandler (5) 70 78 148

T59 Isaiah Logue (1) 78 72 150

T11 North Texas 291 294 585

T19 Ian Snyman (1) 72 73 145

T32 Thomas Rosenmueller (2) 73 73 146

T32 Cory Churchman (3) 72 74 146

T45 Devin Jackson (4) 74 74 148

T53 Jordan Sanders (5) 74 75 149

T11 Wake Forest 295 290 585

T11 Will Zalatoris (1) 72 71 143

T15 Paul McBride (3) 71 73 144

T37 Cameron Young (5) 76 71 147

T62 Eric Bae (2) 76 75 151

81 Kyle Sterbinsky (4) 78 81 159

T13 College of Charleston 300 293 593

T19 William Rainey (1) 72 73 145

T53 Hunter Dunagan (4) 80 69 149

T62 Logan Sowell (2) 76 75 151

T65 Parker Derby (3) 75 77 152

T71 Michael Sass (5) 77 76 153

T13 UAB 293 300 593

T3 Taylor Eyster (1) 68 72 140

T45 R.J. Keur (3) 71 77 148

T53 Tim Harry (2) 76 73 149

T76 John Hayden (4) 78 78 156

80 Henry James (5) 79 78 157

15 Troy 303 306 609

T45 Luke Moser (4) 74 74 148

T65 Cam Norman (5) 76 76 152

T71 Jared Bettcher (2) 75 78 153

T76 Calum Masters (1) 78 78 156

T76 Clay Vannoy (3) 78 78 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 AJ Crouch (Florida) 69 73 142

T19 Andy Zhang (Florida) 72 73 145

T19 Cristian DiMarco (South Florida) 72 73 145

T19 Ryan Celano (Florida) 73 72 145

T71 Woody Woodward (Wake Forest) 81 72 153

T74 Jamie Li (Florida State ) 78 77 155
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 2017 74.12 81

2 Championship Tees 2017 73.27 81

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 2017 73.70 162

 

Mark Bostick Golf Course: Championship Tees 2017
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     8 47 25 1   

2 3 176     6 53 15 7   

3 5 578     22 48 10   1 

4 4 437     7 54 20     

5 4 453     9 48 20 3 1 

6 3 207     1 40 35 4 1 

7 5 565     18 55 6 1 1 

8 3 191     8 50 16 7   

9 4 379     18 50 12 1   

10 4 418     7 44 23 3 4 

11 3 145     7 56 16 1 1 

12 5 525     23 45 10 3   

13 4 467     5 50 24 1 1 

14 4 371     7 45 26 2 1 

15 3 198     15 47 19     

16 4 441     6 55 17 3   

17 4 336     13 56 12     

18 4 438     7 46 23 3 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 207 +0.57 

10 4 418 +0.43 

18 4 438 +0.35 

14 4 371 +0.33 

13 4 467 +0.30 

2 3 176 +0.28 

8 3 191 +0.27 

5 4 453 +0.25 

1 4 376 +0.23 

16 4 441 +0.21 

11 3 145 +0.17 

4 4 437 +0.16 

15 3 198 +0.05 

17 4 336 -0.01 

9 4 379 -0.05 

7 5 565 -0.07 

12 5 525 -0.09 

3 5 578 -0.11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 207 +0.54 

18 4 438 +0.47 

8 3 191 +0.46 

13 4 467 +0.44 

2 3 176 +0.43 

11 3 145 +0.36 

14 4 371 +0.33 

5 4 453 +0.30 

16 4 441 +0.21 

10 4 418 +0.21 

15 3 198 +0.16 

9 4 379 +0.16 

17 4 336 +0.07 

1 4 376 +0.05 

3 5 578 +0.04 

12 5 525 -0.01 

4 4 437 -0.02 

7 5 565 -0.07 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 207 +0.57 

10 4 418 +0.43 

18 4 438 +0.35 

14 4 371 +0.33 

13 4 467 +0.30 

2 3 176 +0.28 

8 3 191 +0.27 

5 4 453 +0.25 

1 4 376 +0.23 

16 4 441 +0.21 

11 3 145 +0.17 

4 4 437 +0.16 

15 3 198 +0.05 

17 4 336 -0.01 

9 4 379 -0.05 

7 5 565 -0.07 

12 5 525 -0.09 

3 5 578 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     21 100 38 3   

2 3 176     8 107 29 17 1 

3 5 578     39 94 26 2 1 

4 4 437     17 118 26 1   

5 4 453     13 100 42 6 1 

6 3 207     6 76 66 13 1 

7 5 565     37 106 15 3 1 

8 3 191     15 91 41 12 3 

9 4 379     30 99 28 4 1 

10 4 418   1 16 91 43 7 4 

11 3 145     10 106 40 5 1 

12 5 525     43 91 22 5 1 

13 4 467     8 96 51 4 3 

14 4 371     17 86 49 9 1 

15 3 198     20 105 37     

16 4 441     12 110 35 4 1 

17 4 336     26 106 29 1   

18 4 438     10 89 52 9 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11267&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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